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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lola Gabrielson3082
San Mateo

9.875 9.150 9.6509.650 38.325
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kayla Virag3083
San Mateo

9.475 9.125 9.4009.525 37.525
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Alyson Schneider3149
Gymnastics Unltd

9.350 8.900 9.3009.350 36.900
4 4 4 3 3 

3 

Lauren Daigre3043
Gymnastics Unltd

9.125 8.825 9.1009.375 36.425
7 5 3 5 4 

4 

Trinity Browning3008
HealthSPORT

9.030 8.375 9.0259.150 35.580
9 10 6 6T 5 

5 

Samantha Nies3146
Gymnastics Unltd

9.300 8.550 9.0258.625 35.500
5 9 10 6T 6 

6 

Danna Mosarah3051
Gymnastics Unltd

8.925 8.625 9.1508.550 35.250
10 8 11 4 7 

7 

Grace Studer3055
Gymnastics Unltd

8.625 8.650 8.5509.200 35.025
13 7 5 10 8 

8 

Emillie Guzman3045
Gymnastics Unltd

8.725 8.700 8.3258.850 34.600
12 6 7 13 9 

9 

Nancy Sue Ritchey3037
The Cave

9.550 8.025 8.6258.075 34.275
2 13 12 9 10 

10 

Beyllah Olivares3039
The Cave

9.100 8.250 9.0007.850 34.200
8 12 13 8 11 

11 

Kensington Steck3054
Gymnastics Unltd

8.750 8.350 8.3508.675 34.125
11 11 9 11T 12 

12 

Mischka Hansen3077
Adventure Rec

9.150 7.675 8.3508.725 33.900
6 14 8 11T 13 

13 

Kay Hiura3089
San Mateo

0.000 9.075 0.0000.000 9.075
14 3 14 14 14 

14 
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